
BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA, MADHAV NAGAR ,CHITTORGARH 

TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR  2024-2025 

DATE DAY  OCCASSION HOLIDAY / CELEBRATION 

02.04.2024 Tuesday Shetla Ashtmi       Holiday 

04.04.2024 Thursday Beginning of New Session  …… 

09.04.2024 Tuesday Cheti Chand        Holiday 

11.04.2024 Thursday Id - Ul - Fitr   *    Holiday 

14.04.2024 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti   Holiday 

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi       Holiday 

21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti       Holiday 

10.05.2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti      Holiday 

23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima        Holiday 

09.06.2024 Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti   Holiday 

17.06.2024 ** Monday Id - Ul - Juha   *         Holiday 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram                 Holiday 

04.08.2024 Sunday Hariyali Amavasya   Holiday 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day   Celebration 

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan      Holiday 

26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami          Holiday 

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's  Day           Celebration 

13.09.2024 Friday Ram Dev Jayanti        Holiday 

16.09.2024 Monday Eid-e-milad  *              Holiday 

03.10.2024 Thursday Navratri Sthapna      Holiday 

10.10.2024  Thursday  Durga Ashtmi Holiday 

11.10.2024 Friday  Maha Navmi Holiday 

12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra Holiday 

28.10.2024 to 
03.11.2024 

Monday to 
Sunday 

Diwali   Break             Holiday 

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti  / Birsa   
Munda Jayanti    

Holiday 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas   Day         Holiday 

31.12.2024 to 
08.01.2025 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 

Winter Break              Holiday 

06.01.2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti  Holiday 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day               Celebration 

02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami        Celebration 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri            Holiday 

13.03.2025 Thursday Holika Dahan Holiday 

14.03.2025 Friday Dhulendi Holiday 

27.03.2025 Thursday Rang Teras Holiday 

31.03.2025  Monday Cheti Chand Holiday 

03.04.2025  Thursday School Re-Opens ….. 

06.04.2025  Sunday Ram Navmi Holiday 

10.04.2025  Thursday Mahavir Jayanti  Holiday 

14.04.2025  Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti   Holiday 

18.04.2025  Friday Good Friday Holiday 

1. * Subject to appearance of moon. 
2. Any other holiday as per Collector’s Order/ Rajasthan Govt. Calendar 
3. Summer Break for students ( 16.05.2024 to 23.06.2024 ) 

 


